
Penn Activity Center (PAC) Hours 

 

Monday–Thursday • 6:00 am–11:00 pm 

Friday • 6:00 am–9:00 pm 

Saturday–Sunday • 9:00 am–9:00 pm 

 

 Questions? WPU Access has registration and student account information, grades, 

announcements, and more! (https://student.wmpenn.edu).  Also, be sure to read your daily  

Campus Announcements email for campus activities and other important information!  

Important Numbers 

 

Residence Life Office 

641.673.1083 

 

Student Activities/PAC Office 

641.673.1024 

 

Student Success Center (SSC) 

641.673.2172 

 

Campus Counselor 

641.673.1703 

 

Campus Security 

641.673.1170 

 

Wilcox Library 

641.673.1096 

 

Questions? 
Contact the Residence Life Office 

Union, Room 108 | 641.673.1083 
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Welcome to William Penn University! 

• Schedule of Events •  
 

Friday, July 28 Resident Assistants Move-In 9:00 am–4:00 pm 

Friday, August 4 Volleyball Move-In 8:00 am–Noon       

Saturday, August 5 Men/Women’s Soccer and Football Move-In 8:00 am–Noon 

Wed–Fri, August 9–11 Women’s Golf Move-In 8:00 am–5:00 pm 

Saturday, August 12 Cross Country and Band  Move-In 8:00 am–Noon 

Monday, August 14 Cheer and Dance Move-In  8:00 am–5:00 pm 

Tuesday, August 15 Men’s Golf Move-In  8:00 am–5:00 pm 

Friday,  August 18 Offices Open 8:00 am–6:00 pm 

 NEW & RETURNING STUDENT MOVE-IN 9:00 am–4:00 pm 

 Parent Panel 2:00 pm (Cafeteria) 

 SGA Ice Cream Social 7:00 pm (Union Lawn) 

Saturday, August 19 NEW & RETURNING STUDENT MOVE-IN 9:00 am–4:00 pm 

 Offices Open 9:00 am–4:00 pm 

 Parent Panel 2:00 pm (Cafeteria) 

 Dinner with Faculty 6:00 pm (Cafeteria) 

Sunday,  August 20 Penn Pride Experience (All New Students) 2:00 pm–4:00 pm (PAC) 

 Willy P Bobble-head Hunt 9:15 pm (PAC Eagle Doors) 

Monday, August 21 CLASSES BEGIN 

 Giant Ball Wars 7:00—11:00 pm (PAC Turf) 

Tuesday, August 22 ALD HS, Alpha Chi & Greek Water Games 6:00 pm (Union Lawn) 

 Campus Ministries Cookout 6:00 pm (Union Lot) 

Wednesday, August 23 International Night 6:00 pm (TBD) 

Thursday, August 24 Community Fair/Lunch 11:00 am–1:00 pm  (PAC Courts) 

Friday, August 25 Pizza & Lazer Tag 7:00 pm (PAC Turf) 

Tuesday, August 29 Student Organization Fair 11:00 am–1:00 pm  (PAC Courts) 

Sunday, September 3 Virtual Reality Experience 6:00 pm–Midnight (Wilcox Library) 

Monday, September 4 Labor Day—No Classes 

 Twisted Putt Putt 1:00 pm (Student Union) 

 Virtual Reality Experience 6:00 pm–Midnight (Wilcox Library) 



Wilcox Library Hours 
 

Friday, August 18 8:00 am–5:00 pm 

Saturday, August 19 1:00 pm–4:00 pm 

Sunday, August 20 4:00 pm–Midnight 

Monday, August 21 8:00 am–Midnight 

 
Normal operating hours are posted on the website  

or find us at facebook.com/pennlibrary. 

University Bookstore Hours 
(Lower level of the Union) 

 

Friday, August 18 9:00 am–5:00 pm 

Saturday, August 19 11:00 am–3:00 pm 

Sunday, August 20 11:30 am–2:00 pm 

Monday, August 21 8:30 am–4:00 pm 

Tuesday, August 22 8:30 am–4:00 pm 

Wednesday, August 23 8:30 am–4:00 pm 

Thursday, August 24 8:30 am–4:00 pm 

Friday, August 25 9:00 am–3:00 pm 
 

Normal operating hours are posted on the website. 


